Tuesday, February 6, 2018DRAFT



Bid Opening:  Retirement Consultant Services. (4 bidders)
	    James V. Brown Library Remodel (2nd request).  (2 bidders)


**Michele McDermott - Approve accounts payable cash requirement report through February 14, 2018, for payment on February 7, 2018, in the amount of $1,868,324.

**Approve grant agreement from Pennsylvania Department of Labor and Industry on behalf of CPWDC and authorize Commissioner Mirabito to sign on behalf of the county.

Mark Murawski - Approve grant agreement with PA DCED for Riverwalk Connector in the amount of $180,000.

[bookmark: _GoBack]Jason Yorks – Award contracts for vehicle rental equipment on a per item as needed basis.

Ed Robbins – Approve agreement with Justice Works for the Juvenile Probation Department.

John Lavelle – Approve amendment 4 to agreement with Brinjac Engineering.

Mya Toon – Approve Emergency Solutions Grant agreement in the amount of $30,000. 

Mya Toon – Approve subrecipient agreement with the YWCA for Emergency Solutions Grant in the amount of $30,000. 

Accept Human Resources report through January 31, 2018.

Approve the following personnel actions:
Public Defender – Susan Saba Roinick as full time replacement Assistant Public Defender – union - $52,764.08/annually effective 2/11/18.
RMS – Operations – Richard Boyer as full time replacement Equipment Operator – Pay grade 5 - $15.22/hour effective 2/13/18.






Salary Board

None

Assessment Revision

None

Information

Dave Bonus – LCRMS is requesting bids for Equipment Tires & Tire Repair.

Commissioner Comment


Public Comment

**This is a recurring item that will be on for action each Tuesday.

*Action Required Today

~This Draft Agenda Subject to Change~
